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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
SYNDICATE - IN - CIRCULATION

RESULT ABSTRACT

This results of the Master of Physical Education and Sports in affiliated Colleges as declared by the respective Board of 
Examiners are given below

Semester : First Month & Year : December 2024

Exam Code Programme
No. of Students

Pass %
Registered Appeared Passed

95820103 Master of Physical Education and Sports 25 25 21 84

To,
All Syndicate Members 
The P.S to V.C
The P.S to P.V.C
The P.A to Registrar 
The P.A to C.E
M & C 
PRO/Enquiry

       Sd/-
Controller of Examinations



No. EG II/M.P.E.S./2025         Not to be published before 27/03/2025

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION
  

The following is the provisional result of successful candidates for the

M.P.E.S. (2020 Scheme) First Semester (Regular and Supplementary) Degree

Examination, December 2024.  Scrutiny of answer books should be applied

online  on  or  before  06/04/2025  through  www.slcm.keralauniversity.ac.in.

Draft  mark  lists  can  be  downloaded  from  the  site

www.slcm.keralauniversity.ac.in. and it may be used to apply for scrutiny of

answer books.

     Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram

http://www.slcm.keralauniversity.ac.in/
http://www.slcm.keralauniversity.ac.in/


UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
Re-accredited by NAAC with A++ GRADE

Lakshmibai National College of Physical Education (500)

MPES Master of Physical Education and Sports (958)

Semester         Pass      

95824500003 (7.08) 95824500006 (7.7)

Passed     in     parts      

With-  Held      

Matriculation, Recognition 
& QC due  

95824500001 

95824500009 

95824500015 

95824500021 

95824500002 

95824500010 

95824500016 

95824500022 

95824500004 

95824500011 

95824500017 

95824500023 

95824500005 

95824500012 

95824500018 

95824500024 

95824500007 

95824500013 

95824500019 

95824500025

95824500008 

95824500014 

95824500020 

University Buildings      Sd/-
Thiruvananthapuram Controller of Examinations


	Semester Pass
	Passed in parts

