



# UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

# RESULT OF M.P.E.S. FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR AND SUPPLEMENTARY) DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2024

Published by
Prof. (Dr.) N. GOPAKUMAR
Controller of Examinations
University of Kerala

Log on to the website www.keralauniversity.ac.in



SYNDICATE - IN - CIRCULATION

# **RESULT ABSTRACT**

This results of the Master of Physical Education and Sports in affiliated Colleges as declared by the respective Board of Examiners are given below

Semester: First Month & Year: December 2024

Exam Code	D.	No. of Students			D 0/
	Programme	Registered	Appeared	Passed	Pass %
95820103	Master of Physical Education and Sports	25	25	21	84

Sd/-Controller of Examinations

# To,

All Syndicate Members The P.S to V.C The P.S to P.V.C The P.A to Registrar The P.A to C.E M & C PRO/Enquiry

#### UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

#### **NOTIFICATION**

The following is the provisional result of successful candidates for the M.P.E.S. (2020 Scheme) First Semester (Regular and Supplementary) Degree Examination, December 2024. Scrutiny of answer books should be applied online on or before 06/04/2025 through <a href="https://www.slcm.keralauniversity.ac.in">www.slcm.keralauniversity.ac.in</a>. Draft mark lists can be downloaded from the site <a href="https://www.slcm.keralauniversity.ac.in">www.slcm.keralauniversity.ac.in</a>. and it may be used to apply for scrutiny of answer books.

Sd/CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram



Re-accredited by NAAC with A++ GRADE

# Lakshmibai National College of Physical Education (500)

#### MPES Master of Physical Education and Sports (958)

Semester Pass

95824500003 (7.08) 95824500006 (7.7)

Passed in parts

With-Held

Matriculation, Recognition & QC due

95824500001	95824500002	95824500004	95824500005	95824500007	95824500008
95824500009	95824500010	95824500011	95824500012	95824500013	95824500014
95824500015	95824500016	95824500017	95824500018	95824500019	95824500014
95824500021	95824500022	95824500023	95824500024	95824500025	33024300020

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram

Sd/-Controller of Examinations